			et No.: C-11-027-CM NTONIO WATER SYSTEM	TLC		PM Construction & Rehab, L.P. BID REJECTED Pasadena, TX 77506		Pronto Sandblasting & Coating & Oilfield of the form	
		P. O. BOX 2449		Austin Constructors, LLC B R S S C T B Austin, TX 78719		shat	1506	o Sandblasting & Coati bilfield of the second of the secon	
		SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449		stin Constructors, L 創 <b>の</b> 配配電電電電 Austin, TX 78719		onstruction & Rehab BID REJECTED Pasadena, TX 77506		X III K	
		TABULATION OF BIDS		TT		9 uc	Ê.	ting Num Io, T	
PROPOSAI	L:	Job No. 11-0110 (O&M) & 11-1402 (CIP)		ii ang		nctic	ena	blas	
		2011 Annual Sanitary Sewer Main Point Repair and		in C		ls ad		and eld 945(	
		Manhole Adjustments - Package I		Aust		Pa Con		atto Sandblasting & C Oilfield South Tress 9450 South Tress San Antonio, TX 78	
TIME & 10:00 A.M.			I.	`		Md		Pron	
DATE:	August 9, 2011				1			-	
Item No.	Estimate Qty	Unit of Issue	Description	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
103.1	150.00	LF	Remove Concrete Curb	\$3.20	\$480.00	\$5.50	\$825.00	\$10.00	\$1,500.00
103.3	200.00	SY	Remove Sidewalks and Driveways	\$8.35	\$1,670.00	\$10.00	\$2,000.00	\$10.00	\$2,000.00
200 203	50.00 85.00	SY GAL	Flexible Base (Compacted in place) Tack Coat	\$62.50 \$20.80	\$3,125.00 \$1,768.00	\$55.00 \$40.00	\$2,750.00 \$3,400.00	\$100.00 \$20.00	\$5,000.00 \$1,700.00
203	85.00	UAL	Hot Mix Asphalt Concrete Type "D" Two	\$20.80	\$1,708.00	\$40.00	\$3,400.00	\$20.00	\$1,700.00
205.4	850.00	SY	(2) Inch Thickness	\$60.50	\$51,425.00	\$45.00	\$38,250.00	\$100.00	\$85,000.00
200	50.00	CV	Salvage, Haul, Stockpile Asphalt Concrete	614 77	0007 50	645.00	\$2.250.00	\$100.00	S 000 00
208 500.1	50.00 125.00	CY LF	Pavement Concrete Curbing	\$16.75 \$10.50		\$45.00 \$15.00	\$2,250.00 \$1,875.00	\$100.00 \$50.00	\$5,000.00
500.1	125.00			¢10.50		\$15.00F	91,075.00	<i>\$50.00</i>	90,230.00 9
500.3	25.00	LF	Concrete Gutter	\$12.50	\$312.50	\$25.00	\$625.00	\$100.00	\$2,500.00
502.1	50.00	SY	Concrete Sidewalks	\$39.52		\$50.00		\$90.00	\$4,500.00
503.1	75.00	SY	Concrete Driveways	\$66.55	\$4,991.25	\$80.00	\$6,000.00	\$100.00	\$7,500.00
503.2	75.00	SY	Commercial Driveways	\$70.75	\$5,306.25	\$90.00	\$6,750.00	\$120.00	\$9,000.00
508	200.00	LF	Relocate Fence Cutting and replacing pavements (10" ATB	\$23.00	\$4,600.00	\$25.00	\$5,000.00	\$20.00	\$4,000.00
511.3.1	100.00	SY	& 3" HMAC)	\$85.30	\$8,530.00	\$85.00	\$8,500.00	\$120.00	\$12,000.00
			Cutting and replacing pavements (6" ATB						
511.3.2	100.00	SY	& 2" HMAC) Topsoil	\$64.50	\$6,450.00 \$780.00	\$70.00	\$7,000.00	\$90.00	\$9,000.00
515 516.1	25.00 75.00	CY SY	Bermuda Sodding	\$31.20 \$6.00	\$780.00	\$30.00 \$15.00	\$750.00 \$1,125.00	\$40.00 \$10.00	\$1,000.00 \$750.00
516.2	75.00	SY	St. Augustine Sodding	\$6.00	\$450.00	\$15.00	\$1,125.00	\$10.00	\$750.00
530	43.00	EA	Barricades, Signs and Traffic Handling	\$260.00	\$11,180.00	\$1,000.00	\$43,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$86,000.00
540.9 550	500.00 400.00	LF LF	Temporary Sediment Control Fence Trench Excavation Safety Protection	\$2.10 \$5.20	\$1,050.00 \$2,080.00	\$5.00 \$10.00	\$2,500.00 \$4,000.00	\$10.00 \$25.00	\$5,000.00 \$10,000.00
805	3.00	EA	Traffic Control Plan	\$1,664.00	\$4,992.00	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$23.00	\$15,000.00
805.1	100.00	HR	Police Officer	\$26.00	\$2,600.00	\$45.00	\$4,500.00	\$30.00	\$3,000.00
851	50.00	EA	Adjust Manholes	\$832.00	\$41,600.00	\$950.00	\$47,500.00	\$900.00	\$45,000.00
851.1 851.2	5.00 30.00	EA VF	Replace Manhole Ring and Cover Manhole Coating	\$546.00 \$124.80	\$2,730.00 \$3,744.00	\$2,200.00 \$295.00	\$11,000.00 \$8,850.00	\$2,000.00 \$300.00	\$10,000.00 \$9,000.00
854	500.00	LF	Sanitary Sewer laterals	\$29.20		3293.00 <b>Q</b> .00	\$19,500.00	\$70.00	\$35,000.00
854.1	20.00	EA	One Way Sanitary Sewer Clean-Out	\$260.00 L	\$5,200.00	\$5.00	\$8,500.00	\$400.00	\$8,000.00
864.1	10.00	EA	Bypass Pumping (8" diameter)	\$1,875.00		\$2,200	\$28,000.00	\$4,000.00	
864.2 864.3	2.00	EA EA	Bypass Pumping (10" diameter) Bypass Pumping (12" diameter)	\$2,080.00 \$2,912.00	\$4,160.00 \$5,824.00	\$4, <b>20</b> .00 \$5, <b>60</b> .00	\$9,000.00 \$10,000.00	\$5,000.00 \$7,000.00	\$10,000.00
864.4	2.00	EA	Bypass Pumping (12" diameter)	\$3,536.00		\$5,@0.00	\$11,000.00	\$9,000.00	
864.5	2.00	EA	Bypass Pumping (21" diameter)	\$3,536.00	\$7,072.00	\$6,200.00	\$12,400.00	\$11,000.00	\$22,000.00
864.6	2.00	EA	Bypass Pumping (24" diameter)	\$3,328.00	\$6,656.00	\$7,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$26,000.00
1103.1	15.00	EA	Point repairs for 8" or 10" Pipe sizes, (0'-10' depth)	\$2,600.00	\$39,000.00	\$3,200.00	\$48,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$90,000.00
	10.00		Point repairs for 8" or 10" Pipe sizes, (10'-	2,000.00	÷=,000100	20,200.00			2, 2,000100
1103.2	5.00	EA	16' depth)	\$4,640.00	\$23,200.00	\$3,800.00	\$19,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$35,000.00
1102.2	2.00	E A	Point repairs for 8" or 10" Pipe sizes, (>16' depth)	\$2 100 00	\$12 914 00	\$6,600,00	\$12 200 00	\$8,000,00	\$16,000,00
1103.3	2.00	EA	Point repairs for 12" or 15" Pipe sizes, (0'-	\$6,408.00	\$12,816.00	\$6,600.00	\$13,200.00	\$8,000.00	\$16,000.00
1103.4	2.00	EA	10' depth)	\$2,704.00	\$5,408.00	\$2,300.00	\$4,600.00	\$7,000.00	\$14,000.00
			Point repairs for 12" or 15" Pipe sizes, (10'-						
1103.5	2.00	EA	16' depth) Point repairs for 12" or 15" Pipe sizes,	\$4,640.00	\$9,280.00	\$3,600.00	\$7,200.00	\$8,500.00	\$17,000.00
1103.6	1.00	EA	(>16' depth)	\$7,760.00	\$7,760.00	\$6,900.00	ы \$6,900.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00
			Point repairs for 18" or 21" Pipe sizes, (0'-						
1103.7	2.00	EA	10' depth)	\$4,680.00	\$9,360.00	\$4,100.00	\$8,200.00	\$14,000.00	\$28,000.00
			Point repairs for 18" or 21" Pipe sizes, (10'-						
1103.8	2.00	EA	16' depth)	\$6,720.00	\$13,440.00	\$5,250.00	\$10,500.00	\$15,800.00	\$31,600.00

Preoared by MO Solicitation No.: B-11-031-CN PROPOSAL: TIME & DATE:		Contract No.: C-11-027-CM SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM P. O. BOX 2449 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS Job No. 11-0110 (O&M) & 11-1402 (CIP) 2011 Annual Sanitary Sewer Main Point Repair and Manhole Adjustments - Package I 10:00 A.M. August 9, 2011		Austin Constructors, LLC 創D常品電信電面 Austin, TX 78719		PM Construction & Rehab, L.P. BID 8.5.160760	Pasadena, 1X 77506	ronto Sandblasting & Coating & Oilfield 9450 South இது San Antonio, TX 78223	
Item No.	Estimate Oty	Unit of	Description	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1103.9	1.00		Point repairs for 18" or 21" Pipe sizes, (>16' depth)	\$9,840.00	\$9,840.00	\$9,650.00	\$9,650.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00

Preoared by MO Solicitation No.: B-11-031-CM PROPOSAL:		Contract No.: C-11-027-CM SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM P. O. BOX 2449 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS Job No. 11-0110 (O&M) & 11-1402 (CIP)		Austin Constructors, LLC BID REJECTED Austin, TX 78719		PM Construction & Rehab., L.P. BID REJECTIED Pasadena, TX 77506		Pronto Sandblasting & Coating & Oilfield field field for 9450 South Festion San Antonio, TX 78223	
TIME & DATE:		2011 Annual Sanitary Sewer Main Point Repair and Manhole Adjustments - Package I 10:00 A.M. August 9, 2011							
Item No.	Estimate Otv	Unit of Issue	Description	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1103.10	2.00	EA	Point Repairs for 24" Pipe Size, (0'-10' depth) Point Repairs for 24" Pipe Size, (10'-16'	\$5,408.00	\$10,816.00	\$4,450.00	\$8,900.00	\$14,000.00	\$28,000.00
1103.11	1.00	EA	depth)	\$7,760.00	\$7,760.00	\$5,800.00	\$5,800.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00
1103.12	1.00	EA	Point Repairs for 24" Pipe Size, (>16' depth) Extra length point repair, 8" -10" pipe	\$9,320.00	\$9,320.00	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00
1103.13	1,500.00	LF	diameter, all depths	\$93.60	\$140,400.00	\$80.00	\$120,000.00	\$70.00	\$105,000.00
1103.14	50.00	LF	Extra length point repair, 12" -18" pipe diameter, all depths	\$135.20	\$6,760.00	\$130.00	\$6,500.00	\$110.00	\$5,500.00
1103.15	25.00	LF	Extra length point repair, 21" - 24" pipe diameter, all depths	\$166.40	\$4,160.00	\$175.00	\$4,375.00	\$150.00	\$3,750.00
1103.16	18.00	EA	Lateral reconnection, all sizes, all depths	\$977.60	\$17,596.80	\$1,500.00	\$27,000.00	\$300.00	\$5,400.00
4438	50.00	СҮ	Flowable backfill (TxDOT Spec) Total Bid Including Addendum No. 1	\$115.00	\$5,750.00 <b>\$566,440.80</b>	\$125.00	\$6,250.00 <b>\$651.050.00</b>	\$140.00	\$7,000.00 <b>\$960,700.00</b>
CALEND	CALENDAR DAYS TO COMPLETE				730		730		730